

OCD-24

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

EC-COM/460/2024

M/S. INTERLINK PVT LTD
VS
WEST BENGAL ESSENTIAL COMMODITIES SUPPLY CORPORATION LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date : 8th January, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Abhidipto Tarafder, Adv.
Md. Dilawar Khan, Adv.
Ms. Apple Mughali Jimo, Adv.
...for the petitioner

Mr. Susanta Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Saha, Adv.
...for the award-debtor

The Court: Learned Counsel for the award-debtor seeks and is granted
further time of two weeks to file its affidavit of assets.

List after four weeks.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)

R.Bhar